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Document Date Recvd Cert of Service Rec/Brf Due Resp. Due Resp. Recvd Mailed Out Ruling Ruling Date
 

(1) RECORD 03-14-2018 03-14-2018    03-16-2018   

(2) M-GEN 04-11-2018 04-11-2018     Allowed 04-13-2018

 
1 - RECORD
Filed: 03-14-2018 @ 02:45:00
FOR: Plaintiff-Appellant Department of Transportation
BY   : Mr. William A. Smith
          N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
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2 - MOTION DEFENDANT-APPELLANT'S MOTION FOR LEAVE TO WITHDRAW APPEALS  (Allowed) - 04-13-2018
Filed: 04-11-2018 @ 08:05:52
FOR: Plaintiff-Appellant Department of Transportation
BY   : Mr. James M. Stanley, Jr.
          N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 11th of April 2018 and designated 'Defendant-Appellant's Motion for Leave to
Withdraw Appeals' is allowed.  Appeal dismissed.  Appellant to pay costs.

And it is considered and adjudged further, that the Appellant, North Carolina Department of Transportation, do pay the
costs of the appeal in this Court incurred, to wit, the sum of Nineteen Dollars and 00/100 ($19.00), and execution
issue therefor.

By order of the Court this the 13th of April 2018.

 

F i n a n c i a l    I n f o r m a t i o n
 

 
R e c e i p t s

Date Charged Charge Type Amount Chaged Amount Paid Document Pages Receipt # Date Paid

03-16-2018 Docket Fee 10.00 10.00   R042049618 04-25-2018

04-05-2018 Printing 295.75 295.75 RECORD 169 R042058218 04-27-2018

04-13-2018 Assess 19.00 19.00   R042049518 04-25-2018

 
E x h i b i t s

 
 

 
P a r t i e s 

 
Party Name Role

 

Department of Transportation Plaintiff-Appellant

King, WR (Jr.) Defendant-Appellee

King, Mary Defendant-Appellee

 
A t t o r n e y s

 
Attorney for Plaintiff-Appellant - Department of Transportation

Mr. William A. Smith  [Primary Attorney]

Assistant Attorney General

wsmith@ncdoj.gov

Mr. James M. Stanley, Jr.

Special Deputy Attorney General

jstanley@ncdoj.gov

Ms. Alexandra M. Hightower

Special Deputy Attorney General

ahightower@ncdoj.gov

N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
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P.O. Box 629
Raleigh, NC 27602
 

(919) 707-4480 

 

Attorney for Plaintiff-Appellant - Department of Transportation

Mr. William H. Moss  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

wmoss@smithlaw.com

Mr. Steven M. Sartorio  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

ssartorio@smithlaw.com

SMITH ANDERSON BLOUNT DORSETT MITCHELL & JERNIGAN, LLP

P.O. Box 2611
Raleigh, NC 27602
 

(919) 821-1220 

 

Attorney for Appellee - King, WR (Jr.), et al

Mr. Matthew H. Bryant  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

mbryant@hendricklawfirm.com

Mr. T. Paul Hendrick

Attorney at Law

phendrick@hendricklawfirm.com

Mr. Timothy Nerhood

Attorney at Law

tnerhood@hendricklawfirm.com

HENDRICK BRYANT NERHOOD SANDERS & OTIS, LLP

723 Coliseum Drive
Suite 101
Winston-Salem, NC 27106
 

(336) 723-7200 

 

Attorney for Appellee - King, WR (Jr.), et al

Mr. Garris Neil Yarborough  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

gnyesq@ywnlaw.com

Mr. H. Addison Winters

Attorney at Law

adwinters@ywnlaw.com

YARBOROUGH, WINTERS & NEVILLE

P. O. Box 705
Fayetteville, NC 28302
 

(910) 433-4433 
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